HOME Subrecipient Report


I. Project Status Report

Subrecipient Name:















Project Name:
















Project Location:
















Reporting Period:

















	Brief summary of project progress:


	

	If no/little progress to report, explain the circumstances and challenges:

	

	If no/little progress to report, outline plans, steps, and strategies to address the issues:


	

	Describe how your project is continuing to adjust and address COVID-19 challenges:
	

	How is your project adjusting to address ongoing Public Safety Power Shutoff’s and other emergency challenges?
	


II. HOME Subrecipient Beneficiary Report


	Unit #
	# of Bedrooms
	Renter/

Owner/

Vacant
	Monthly Rent
	% of Median Income*
	Hispanic/

Latino
	Race**
	# of Residents
	Disabled (Yes or No)
	Type***
	Rental Assistance Type**** 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


* To determine income group, please refer to the current income limits on the last page
** White, Black/African American, Asian, American Indian/Alaskan Native, Native Hawaiian/Other Pacific Islander, American Indian/Alaskan Native & White, Asian & White, Black/ African American & White, American Indian/Alaskan Native & Black/ African American, Other Multi-racial, 
*** Single, Non-Elderly; Elderly; Single Parent; Two Parents; Other 
**** Section 8; HOME TBRA; Federal, State, or Local Assistance; No Assistance
III. HOME Project Impact

	Activity Type 
	Total # of Completed Housing Units
	HOME Assisted Units

	Rehabilitation Only
	
	

	New Construction Only
	
	

	Acquisition Only
	
	

	Acquisition and Rehabilitation
	
	

	Acquisition and New Construction
	
	

	Other 
	
	


	Residence Type (choose one):
	Total # of Completed Housing Units
	HOME Assisted Units

	Condominium
	
	

	Cooperative
	
	

	SRO
	
	

	Apartment
	
	

	Other
	
	


	Total Number of Completed Housing Units
	HOME Assisted Units
	Notes

	
	
	


	Years of Affordability 
	
	


	Completed Units
	Total Units
	HOME Assisted Units
	Notes

	Energy Star Certified Units 
	
	
	

	Section 504 Accessible Units 
	
	
	

	Designated for Persons with HIV/AIDS 
	
	
	

	Of Units Designated for Persons with HIV/AIDS, # for Chronically Homeless 
	
	
	

	Designated for Homeless Persons and Families 
	
	
	

	Of Units Designated for Homeless Persons and Families, # for Chronically Homeless
	
	
	


IV. Lead Paint

	Unit History 
	Total Units
	Notes

	Housing constructed before 1978 
	
	

	Housing constructed 1978 or later 
	
	

	Otherwise exempt (Unit has 0 bedrooms, elderly /disabled resident with no children under 6, lead-based paint free, used no more than 100 days per year)
	
	


	Lead Hazard Remediation Actions: (For units constructed before 1978)
	Total Units
	Notes

	Lead Safe Work Practices (24 CFR 35.930(b))  (Hard costs <= $5,000)
	
	

	Interim Controls or Standard Practices (24 CFR 35.930(c))   (Hard costs $5,000 - $25,000)
	
	

	Abatement (24 CFR 35.930(d))  (Hard costs > $25,000)
	
	


V. Property 

	Federal Housing Administration (FHA) Insured
	Yes/No
	Notes

	
	
	


VI. HOME Subrecipient Funding Source Expenditures

	HOME Funds (Including Program Income)
	Total 
	Notes

	Amortized Loan
	 
	 

	Grant
	 
	 

	Deferred Payment Loan
	
	

	Other
	 
	

	Total
	
	


	Public Funds
	Total 
	Notes

	Other Federal Funds
	 
	 

	State/Local Funds
	 
	 

	Tax-Exempt Bond Proceeds
	
	

	Total
	 
	


	Private Funds
	Total 
	Notes

	Form of Assistance
	 
	 

	Private Loans
	 
	 

	Owner Cash Contributions
	
	

	Private Grants
	 
	

	Total
	
	


	Public Funds
	Total 
	Notes

	Low Income Housing Tax Credit Proceeds
	 
	 

	Total
	
	


VII. Construction Project (add additional lines as necessary)

	Contractor’s Name 
(Contract awarded to):
	Contract Amount:
	Contractor License Number
	Construction Period

(mm/yyyy –current):

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	


VIII. Davis Bacon (add additional lines as necessary)
	Prevailing Wage Decision Number 
(Example:  CA2003001/Mod35, 12/01/06, Building)
	Wage Decision Lock-in Date*

	
	

	
	


IX. 2021 HUD Income Limits for Marin County
	Household Size
	Extremely Low (0-30%)
	Very-Low (30+-50%)
	Low (50+-80%)
	Moderate  (80+-120%)
	
	Median

	1
	$38,400
	$63,950
	$102,450
	$125,650
	
	$104,700

	2
	$43,850
	$73,100
	$117,100
	$143,650
	
	$119,700

	3
	$49,350
	$82,250
	$131,750
	$161,600
	
	$134,650

	4
	$54,800
	$91,350
	$146,350
	$179,500
	
	$149,600

	5
	$59,200
	$98,700
	$158,100
	$193,850
	
	$161,550

	6
	$63,600
	$106,000
	$169,800
	$208,250
	
	$173,550

	7
	$68,000
	$113,300
	$181,500
	$222,600
	
	$185,500

	8
	$72,350
	$120,600
	$193,200
	$236,950
	
	$197,450


Name of the Preparer (Print):




 
  
 
  
 
     Date:

 
  
 



By checking this box, I hereby certify that the information in this report is true and accurate to the best of my knowledge. 
Important Note: All Subrecipients with executed grant agreements are required to begin submitting semi-annual reports to the County. These reports are due January 31st (covering July 1st - December 31st) & July 31st (covering January 1st - June 30th) unless otherwise indicated by staff. Reporting is mandatory until the end of the project year in which funds are completely expended or as determined by the County.





Instructions: Subrecipient is required to provide summary information outlining the project implementation and activities carried out, regardless of progress being made. If little or no advancement has been made, Subrecipient is required to provide justifications for the lack of progress and outline plans, steps, and strategies to address the issue.





Instructions: Add lines as necessary to include all beneficiaries. When documenting Race and Ethnicity use the primary lease or mortgage holder.








Instructions: Add lines as necessary to include all beneficiaries. 








Instructions: Add lines as necessary to include all beneficiaries. 
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